
                                        

2013-14 Calendar of Events 
 

September 2013 

 

October 2013 
 

Tue, Oct 1 
Wed, Oct 2 
Thur, Oct 3 
 

4-5pm 
10-10:50am 
4-5pm 
 

AD 28 
AD 28 
AD 28 
 

Résumé Writing Workshop 
Learn how to write effective résumés that result in interviews.  No 
registration required. 

Wed, Oct 16   Deadline: online registration for Super Tuesday (Nov 5) 

Fri, Oct 25 10am-3pm Connector 
Lounge 

Service & Seminary Expo 
Talk with representatives from Mennonite service organizations & 
seminaries at informational tables. 

 

November 2013 
 

Tue, Nov 5 2-5pm CMC Super Tuesday 
One-on-one practice interviews and résumé reviews conducted by local 
professionals. Online registration deadline Oct 18. 

 

Wed, Nov  20 10-10:50am AD 28 Job Search Strategies Using LinkedIn 
Learn how LinkedIn combines online profiles for searching and 
networking capabilities. No registration required. 

 
January 2014 

 

Wed, Jan 15 10-10:50am NC 17 Graduate School Admission Seminar 
Learn what grad schools seek in applicants and tips for taking the GRE. 

Tues, Jan 21   Deadline: online registration for Super Tuesday (Feb 11) 
 

Tue, Jan 21 
Wed, Jan 22 
Thurs, Jan 23 

4-5pm 
10-10:50am 
4-5pm 

AD 28 
AD 28 
AD 28 

Résumé Writing Workshop 
Learn how to write effective résumés that result in interviews.  No 
registration required. 

 

February 2014 
 

Tue, Feb 11 2-5pm CMC Super Tuesday 
One-on-one practice interviews and résumé reviews conducted by local 
professionals. Online registration deadline Jan 21.  

Fri, Feb 21   Deadline: online registration for Speed Networking (March 7) 
 

March 2014 
 

Fri, Mar 7 4-6pm Fellowship 
Hall 

Leaf Line Speed Networking 
Practice your 30-second elevator speeches with alumni professionals to 
make connections and seek employment leads. Sign up by Feb 21. 

 
Wed, Mar 19 10-10:50am AD 28 Job Search Strategies Using LinkedIn 

Discover how LinkedIn combines online profiles for searching and 
networking capabilities with targeted professionals and organizations. 

 

Mon, Sept 2 3-4:30pm CMC 
Hallway 

Part-Time Job & Service Fair 
Talk with representatives from on- and off-campus employers & service 
organizations about available local part-time jobs & service opportunities.  
 

Wed, Sept 11 
 

10-10:50am NC 17 Graduate School Admission Seminar 
Learn what grad schools seek in applicants and tips for taking the GRE. 


